Features:
•		 200% startup power for 1 second to get most sensitive loads started.
•		 Pure Sine Wave Inverters produce ultra-clean power, replicating household mains.
•		 Approved output sockets (AS4763) and fully electrically isolated and equipotentially bonded as per AS4763.
•		 Included with each model is a stylish LCD remote which provides information on battery voltage, power
usage and faults and allows users to switch the inverter off and on remotely.
•		 2.1A USB-A and 21W USB-C ports for charging most mobiles and portable devices.
•		 Each inverter comes with correct cables for easy installation.

POWER
LITHIUM
BATTERIES
SWITCHES &
POWERPOINTS
NEW PRODUCT RELEASE
P/No. 	 QTY 	 DESCRIPTION	 BARCODE
PW500 	 1	 500W 12V Pure Sine Wave Inverter	 9315219002662
PW1100 	 1	 1100W 12V Pure Sine Wave Inverter	 9315219002679
PW1600	 1	 1600W 12V Pure Sine Wave Inverter	 9315219002686
PW2100	 1	 2100W 12V Pure Sine Wave Inverter	 9315219002693
PW2100-24	 1	 2100W 24V Pure Sine Wave Inverter	 9315219003140
PW2700	 1	 2700W 12V Pure Sine Wave Inverter	 9315219002723
P/No. 	 QTY 	 DESCRIPTION	 BARCODE
PWREMOTE-1	 1	 Pro-Wave Inverter Remote	 9315219002730
IFB-100	 1	 100A Fuse and Fuse Holder	 9315219802873
IFB-150 	 1	 150A Fuse and Fuse Holder	 9315219802880
IFB-200	 1	 200A Fuse and Fuse Holder	 9315219002495
IFB-250	 1	 250A Fuse and Fuse Holder	 9315219802897
IFB-350	 1	 350A Fuse and Fuse Holder	 9315219002488
PRO-WAVE PURE SINE WAVE INVERTERS
USB C
output
Power & fault